
Pos 

 

A1 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A2 

1 

2 

3 

 

A3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

A4 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

A5 

1 

2 

No. 

246 

132 

470 

106 

233 

567 

529 

666 

355 

118 

358 

399 

141 

195 

354 

396 

330 

414 

773 

205 

109 

196 

352 

473 

Name 

Manfred Fraissl 

Miroslav Pešek 

Josef Turban 

Stefan Scheiber 

Uwe Hahn 

Jiří Zeman 

Pavel Zeman 

Gustav Niedelský 

Olaf Haeusner 

Ivan Ivanov 

Uwe Schäfer 

Stefan Rauscher 

Dušan Vít 

Danny Teuber 

Thomas Gerber 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Miroslav Pešek ml. 

Franky Schönhofer 

Ferenc Taschner 

MiVi 

Martin Toth 

Balazs Sziráczki 

Walter Forster 

Attila Tápai 

Class 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1.3 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A5 

L a p s  

8 

6 

9 

9 

9 

10  

1 0  

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

5 

10  

1 0  

7 

10  

1 0  

Total Tm 

23:09.431 

15:50.850 

22:53.335 

23:27.013 

24:46.976 

24:32.691 

24:51.105 

22:11.416 

22:31.218 

22:35.271 

23:15.626 

20:27.921 

13:35.281 

23:13.962 

23:18.531 

19:30.558 

22:16.002 

24:29.930 

Best Tm 

2:49.718 

2:35.778 

2:30.573 

2:34.328 

2:40.314 

2:25.826 

2:26.294 

2:26.697 

2:29.039 

2:28.960 

2:30.832 

2:43.456 

2:31.964 

2:17.789 

2:17.945 

2:31.083 

2:12.314 

2:23.678 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

AU 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

HUN  

DE 

AU 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

HUN 

CZ 

CZ 

HUN  

DE 

HU 

Název teamu 

Fiat X Club 1/9 

Pesch Motorsport 

MSC Hansenried 

Wildsauracing team  

Hahn Motorsport 

Zeman Racing team 

Zeman Racing team 

F-DRIVE 

HS Motorsport 

Taschner Motorsport 

TRF team 

I-Move Racegroup 

Driving Academy Racing 

team Graue Maus 

Gerber Motorsport 

Devils Garage 

Pesch Motorsport 

GH-Moto Racedays 

Taschner Motorsport 

HTRT 

Driving Academy Racing 

Taschner Motorsport 

Forster Motorsport 

Tápai Team 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.367 

Avg. Speed 

160,339 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.411 

Best Speed 

163,477 

Best Lap by 

207 - Oliver Michael 

 

Printed: 13.05.2023 12:55:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 
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Pos 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A6 

1 

 

A7 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A9 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

353 

644 

133 

135 

36 

166 

250 

207 

100 

144 

505 

411 

Name 

Gerd Forster 

Gerhard Sedlacek 

David Kratochvíl 

Günter Stubenrauch 

Josef Dauerer 

Matěj Chabr 

Ondřej Frič 

Oliver Michael 

Boleslav Waszek 

Pavel Sovička 

Jan Mareček 

Mario Drexler 

Class 

A5 

A5 

A6 

A7 

A7 

A7 

A8 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

L a p s  

9 

9 

10  

9 

10  

1 0  

1 0  

6 

Total Tm 

23:45.052 

22:40.303 

23:46.596 

22:39.216 

22:09.635 

22:29.301 

23:02.276 

13:08.274 

Best Tm 

2:34.540 

2:29.483 

2:20.191 

2:28.236 

2:10.411 

2:12.600 

2:16.896 

2:09.679 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

AU 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

Název teamu 

Forster Motorsport 

Fitnessclub Kemmelbach 

K2 Agro Racing team 

Wildsauracing team 

Dauerer Racing 

Chabrmotorsport 

Rent and Race 

Horvaths 

Waszek + Waszek 

Blue Garage Racing 

RTR Projects 

Melmuka Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.367 

Avg. Speed 

160,339 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.411 

Best Speed 

163,477 

Best Lap by 

207 - Oliver Michael 
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